
Bureau of Land Management
Colorado State Office

Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale
Summary of Nov 13, 2014 Sale

19

5,103.300

6,737.065

24

$60.00

$20,480.00

$84,232.00

$7,656.00

$2,945.00

$83,633.00

Number of Parcels Offered:

Number of Parcels Sold:

Percentage of Parcels Sold:

Number of Acres Offered:

Number of Acres Sold:

Percentage of Acres Sold:

Average Bid Per Acre:

High Bid Per Acre:

High Bonus Bid:

Total Bonus Bid:

Total Rentals:

Total Administrative Fees::

Total Revenues:

Total Paid at Sale:

79.17 %

75.75 %

$16.51

$94,833.00

/ acre Bid$60.00High Bidder:

P.O. BOX 899
COLORADO ENERGY MINERALS 

DENVER , CO 80201-0899

High Bidder: $20,480.00 Total Bonus

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC

111/13/2014



Bureau of Land Management
 Colorado State Office

Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale 
Parcels Sold at the Nov 13, 2014 Sale

Bid Per Acre Bonus BidApplicant's Name and AddressParcel Number

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $16,770.00$30.00COC76630

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $8,070.00$30.00COC76634

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $1,920.00$6.00COC76635

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $8,320.00$26.00COC76636

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $160.00$2.00COC76637

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $640.00$2.00COC76638

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $20,480.00$32.00COC76639

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $10,240.00$16.00COC76640

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $800.00$2.00COC76641

DENVER, CO  80293    
621 17TH ST. STE 2635
WHITE EAGLE EXPLORATION $2,560.00$8.00COC76642

211/13/2014



DENVER , CO  80201-0899
P.O. BOX 899
COLORADO ENERGY MINERALS INC. $9,600.00$60.00COC76643

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $80.00$2.00COC76646

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $632.00$2.00COC76647

RUSH, CO  80833
PO BOX 117
ROGER LEAMAN $2,640.00$11.00COC76648

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $320.00$2.00COC76649

DENVER, CO  80202
1601 BLAKE ST, STE 300
AMERICAN PATRIOT OIL & GAS $440.00$11.00COC76650

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $160.00$2.00COC76651

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $80.00$2.00COC76652

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO  80111
5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800
FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC $320.00$2.00COC76653

311/13/2014



Bureau of Land Management
Colorado State Office

Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale
Parcels Not Sold at the Nov 13, 2014 Sale

Parcel Number NCO Pending
COC76631 No
COC76632 No
COC76633 No
COC76644 No
COC76645 No

411/13/2014




