Bureau of Land Management Colorado State Office Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale Summary of Nov 13, 2014 Sale

Number of Parcels Offered:	24
Number of Parcels Sold:	19
Percentage of Parcels Sold:	79.17 %
Number of Acres Offered:	6,737.065
Number of Acres Sold:	5,103.300
Percentage of Acres Sold:	75.75 %
Average Bid Per Acre:	\$16.51
High Bid Per Acre:	\$60.00
High Bonus Bid:	\$20,480.00
Total Bonus Bid:	\$84,232.00
Total Rentals:	\$7,656.00
Total Administrative Fees::	\$2,945.00
Total Revenues:	\$94,833.00
Total Paid at Sale:	\$83,633.00

High Bidder: \$60.00 / acre Bid

COLORADO ENERGY MINERALS P.O. BOX 899 DENVER, CO 80201-0899

High Bidder: \$20,480.00 Total Bonus

FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111 11/13/2014 2

Bureau of Land Management Colorado State Office Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale Parcels Sold at the Nov 13, 2014 Sale

Parcel Number	Applicant's Name and Address	Bid Per Acre	Bonus Bid
COC76630	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$30.00	\$16,770.00
COC76634	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$30.00	\$8,070.00
COC76635	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$6.00	\$1,920.00
COC76636	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$26.00	\$8,320.00
COC76637	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$160.00
COC76638	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$640.00
COC76639	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$32.00	\$20,480.00
COC76640	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$16.00	\$10,240.00
COC76641	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$800.00
COC76642	WHITE EAGLE EXPLORATION 621 17TH ST. STE 2635 DENVER, CO 80293	\$8.00	\$2,560.00

11/13/2014			3
COC76643	COLORADO ENERGY MINERALS INC. P.O. BOX 899 DENVER, CO 80201-0899	\$60.00	\$9,600.00
COC76646	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$80.00
COC76647	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$632.00
COC76648	ROGER LEAMAN PO BOX 117 RUSH, CO 80833	\$11.00	\$2,640.00
COC76649	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$320.00
COC76650	AMERICAN PATRIOT OIL & GAS 1601 BLAKE ST, STE 300 DENVER, CO 80202	\$11.00	\$440.00
COC76651	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$160.00
COC76652	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$80.00
COC76653	FOX VALLEY HOLDINGS, LLC 5251 DTC PARKWAY, STE 800 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111	\$2.00	\$320.00

11/13/2014 4

Bureau of Land Management Colorado State Office Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale Parcels Not Sold at the Nov 13, 2014 Sale

Parcel Number	NCO Pending
COC76631	No
COC76632	No
COC76633	No
COC76644	No
COC76645	No